HP Scitex FB6700 Printer
Improve your productivity and efficiency
Fully automated workflow allows high productivity with •
only a single operator. This system's fully automatic
printing process includes substrate loading, online pre-
treatment, printing, in-line hot air drying, and substrate
unloading. The sheet-to-sheet automatic loading and
unloading weightlifting capability is up to 750 kg

statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an
additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
Ordering information
Product
CG741A 	 HP Scitex FB6700 Printer
Options/Upgrades
CC903-60245	 HP Scitex FB6700 Inline Lamination Upgrade
Ink supplies
480I00327 	 HP Scitex WB300 SUPREME CYAN
480I00328 	 HP Scitex WB300 SUPREME MAGENTA
480I00329 	 HP Scitex WB300 SUPREME YELLOW
480I00330 	 HP Scitex WB300 SUPREME BLACK
480I00331 	 HP Scitex WB300 SUPREME LIGHT CYAN
480I00332 	 HP Scitex WB300 SUPREME LIGHT MAGENTA
Pre Treatment
480I00263 	 HP SCITEX PT 10
510-000018 	 HP SCITEX PT 20
Print speed Up to 150 m2/hr (1,614 ft2/hr)
Up to 29 full-size sheets/hr(1
Print resolution Up to 600 dpi, 900 dpi apparent